©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
April, 2016 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCS2008/D
NCS20081, NCV20081,
NCS20082, NCV20082,
NCS20084, NCV20084
Operational Amplifier,

OUT
SQ3, SN3 Pinout
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Configuration Automotive Marking Package Shipping†
NCS20081SQ3T2G
Single**
No
AAK SC70
Contact local sales office for
more information
NCS20081SN2T1G K81 SOT23−5/TSOP−5
NCS20081SN3T1G K81 SOT23−5/TSOP−5
NCS20081MUTAG P2 UDFN6
NCV20081SQ3T2G*
Yes
AAK SC70
NCV20081SN2T1G* K81 SOT23−5/TSOP−5
NCV20081SN3T1G* K81 SOT23−5/TSOP−5
NCV20081MUTAG* P2 UDFN6
NCS20082DMR2G
Dual
No
2K82 Micro8/MSOP8
NCS20082DR2G NCS20082 SOIC−8
NCS20082DTBR2G K82 TSSOP−8
NCV20082DMR2G*
Yes
2K82 Micro8/MSOP8
NCV20082DR2G* NCS20082 SOIC−8